

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 832**

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

March 27

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 27, delete “State Treasurer” and insert “department”.
- 2 On page 2, line 16, delete “State Treasurer” and insert “department”.
- 3 In line 32, delete “State Treasurer” and insert “department”.
- 4 \_\_\_\_\_